Contact
Fiber LAN Product Inquiry
Phone: 717-354-6200
Adventum Indoor/Outdoor Loose Tube with Interlocking Armor
Version 2.1 Generated 7/30/10 - http://www.nexans.us Page 1 / 6
All drawings, designs, specifications, plans and particulars of weights, size and dimensions contained in the technical or commercial documentation of
Nexans is indicative only and shall not be binding on Nexans or be treated as constituting a representation on the part of Nexans.

Max. Load.
Long Term
(lbs)
[lb]
Nominal
outer
diameter
[in]
24 208 300 12.8 8.5 90.0 0.851
48 186 600 11 7.3 200.0 0.73
72 223 600 11.6 7.7 200.0 0.774
144 359 1000 14.6 9.7 300.0 0.974
216 331 1000 14.6 9.7 300.0 0.974
Product List =Make to order,   =Make to stock
Part Number Description
LTPK0X018EB3010/25 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 018 Fiber, 50/125 micron, 2000/500
MHz•km, Dual-Unilite
LTPK0X018FB3010/F5 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 018 Fiber, 50/125 micron, 4700/500
MHz•km, Dual-Unilite
LTPK0X018XB3010/X5 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 018 Fiber, 50/125 micron, 4900/500
MHz•km, Dual-Unilite
LTPK0X018ZB3515/55 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 018 Fiber, 50/125 micron, 500/500
MHz•km FDDI, Dual-Unilite
LTPK0X018LB3010/75 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 018 Fiber, 50/125 micron, 950/500
MHz•km, Dual-Unilite
LTPK0X018CB3510/25 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 018 Fiber, 62.5/125 micron, 200/500
MHz•km, Dual-Unilite
LTPK0X018GB3510/25 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 018 Fiber, 62.5/125 micron, GIGAlite
200/500 MHz•km, Dual-Unilite
LTPK0X018AB0403 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 018 Fiber, Enhanced Single-Mode,
Dual-Unilite
LTPK0X024EB3010/25 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 024 Fiber, 50/125 micron, 2000/500
MHz•km, Dual-Unilite
LTPK0X024FB3010/F5 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 024 Fiber, 50/125 micron, 4700/500
MHz•km, Dual-Unilite
LTPK0X024XB3010/X5 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 024 Fiber, 50/125 micron, 4900/500
MHz•km, Dual-Unilite
LTPK0X024ZB3515/55 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 024 Fiber, 50/125 micron, 500/500
MHz•km FDDI, Dual-Unilite
LTPK0X024LB3010/75 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 024 Fiber, 50/125 micron, 950/500
MHz•km, Dual-Unilite
LTPK0X024CB3510/25 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 024 Fiber, 62.5/125 micron, 200/500
MHz•km, Dual-Unilite
LTPK0X024GB3510/25 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 024 Fiber, 62.5/125 micron, GIGAlite
200/500 MHz•km, Dual-Unilite
LTPK0X024AB0403 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 024 Fiber, Enhanced Single-Mode,
Dual-Unilite
LTPK006EB3010/25 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 006 Fiber, 50/125 micron, 2000/500
MHz•km
LTPK12B006EB3010/25 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 006 Fiber, 50/125 micron, 2000/500

MHz•km FDDI
LTPK006LB3010/75 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 006 Fiber, 50/125 micron, 950/500
MHz•km
LTPK12B006LB3010/75 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 006 Fiber, 50/125 micron, 950/500
MHz•km
LTPK006CB3510/25 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 006 Fiber, 62.5/125 micron, 200/500
MHz•km
LTPK12B006CB3510/25 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 006 Fiber, 62.5/125 micron, 200/500
MHz•km
LTPK006GB3510/25 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 006 Fiber, 62.5/125 micron, GIGAlite
200/500 MHz•km
LTPK12B006GB3510/25 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 006 Fiber, 62.5/125 micron, GIGAlite
200/500 MHz•km
LTPK006AB0403 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 006 Fiber, Enhanced Single-Mode
LTPK12B006AB0403 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 006 Fiber, Enhanced Single-Mode
LTPK012EB3010/25 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 012 Fiber, 50/125 micron, 2000/500
MHz•km
LTPK012FB3010/F5 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 012 Fiber, 50/125 micron, 4700/500
MHz•km
LTPK012XB3010/X5 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 012 Fiber, 50/125 micron, 4900/500
MHz•km
LTPK012ZB3515/55 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 012 Fiber, 50/125 micron, 500/500
MHz•km FDDI
LTPK012LB3010/75 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 012 Fiber, 50/125 micron, 950/500
MHz•km
LTPK012CB3510/25 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 012 Fiber, 62.5/125 micron, 200/500
MHz•km
LTPK012GB3510/25 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 012 Fiber, 62.5/125 micron, GIGAlite
200/500 MHz•km
LTPK012AB0403 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 012 Fiber, Enhanced Single-Mode
LTPK12B024EB3010/25 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 024 Fiber, 50/125 micron, 2000/500
MHz•km
LTPK12B024FB3010/F5 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 024 Fiber, 50/125 micron, 4700/500
MHz•km
LTPK12B024XB3010/X5 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 024 Fiber, 50/125 micron, 4900/500
MHz•km
LTPK12B024ZB3515/55 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 024 Fiber, 50/125 micron, 500/500
MHz•km FDDI
LTPK12B024LB3010/75 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 024 Fiber, 50/125 micron, 950/500
MHz•km
= Make to order, = Make to stock
Contact
Fiber LAN Product Inquiry
Phone: 717-354-6200
Adventum Indoor/Outdoor Loose Tube with Interlocking Armor
Version 2.1 Generated 7/30/10 - http://www.nexans.us Page 5 / 6
All drawings, designs, specifications, plans and particulars of weights, size and dimensions contained in the technical or commercial documentation of
Nexans is indicative only and shall not be binding on Nexans or be treated as constituting a representation on the part of Nexans.
Part Number Description
LTPK12B024CB3510/25 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 024 Fiber, 62.5/125 micron, 200/500
MHz•km
LTPK12B024GB3510/25 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 024 Fiber, 62.5/125 micron, GIGAlite
200/500 MHz•km
LTPK12B024AB0403 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 024 Fiber, Enhanced Single-Mode
LTPK12B036-024XB3010/X5-012AB0403 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 036 Fiber Hybrid 24 x OM4+ & 12 x
OS2
LTPK12B048EB3010/25 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 048 Fiber, 50/125 micron, 2000/500
MHz•km
LTPK12B048FB3010/F5 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 048 Fiber, 50/125 micron, 4700/500
MHz•km
LTPK12B048XB3010/X5 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 048 Fiber, 50/125 micron, 4900/500
MHz•km
LTPK12B048ZB3515/55 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 048 Fiber, 50/125 micron, 500/500
MHz•km FDDI
LTPK12B048LB3010/75 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 048 Fiber, 50/125 micron, 950/500
MHz•km
LTPK12B048CB3510/25 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 048 Fiber, 62.5/125 micron, 200/500
MHz•km
LTPK12B048GB3510/25 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 048 Fiber, 62.5/125 micron, GIGAlite
200/500 MHz•km
LTPK12B048AB0403 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 048 Fiber, Enhanced Single-Mode
LTPK12B072EB3010/25 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 072 Fiber, 50/125 micron, 2000/500
MHz•km
LTPK12B072FB3010/F5 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 072 Fiber, 50/125 micron, 4700/500
MHz•km
LTPK12B072XB3010/X5 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 072 Fiber, 50/125 micron, 4900/500
MHz•km
LTPK12B072ZB3515/55 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 072 Fiber, 50/125 micron, 500/500
MHz•km FDDI
LTPK12B072LB3010/75 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 072 Fiber, 50/125 micron, 950/500
MHz•km
LTPK12B072CB3510/25 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 072 Fiber, 62.5/125 micron, 200/500
MHz•km
LTPK12B072GB3510/25 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 072 Fiber, 62.5/125 micron, GIGAlite
200/500 MHz•km
LTPK12B072AB0403 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 072 Fiber, Enhanced Single-Mode
LTPK12B144EB3010/25 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 144 Fiber, 50/125 micron, 2000/500
MHz•km
LTPK12B144FB3010/F5 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 144 Fiber, 50/125 micron, 4700/500
MHz•km
LTPK12B144XB3010/X5 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 144 Fiber, 50/125 micron, 4900/500
MHz•km
LTPK12B144ZB3515/55 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 144 Fiber, 50/125 micron, 500/500
MHz•km FDDI
LTPK12B144LB3010/75 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 144 Fiber, 50/125 micron, 950/500
MHz•km
LTPK12B144CB3510/25 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 144 Fiber, 62.5/125 micron, 200/500
MHz•km
= Make to order, = Make to stock
Contact
Fiber LAN Product Inquiry
Phone: 717-354-6200
Adventum Indoor/Outdoor Loose Tube with Interlocking Armor
Version 2.1 Generated 7/30/10 - http://www.nexans.us Page 6 / 6
All drawings, designs, specifications, plans and particulars of weights, size and dimensions contained in the technical or commercial documentation of
Nexans is indicative only and shall not be binding on Nexans or be treated as constituting a representation on the part of Nexans.
Part Number Description
LTPK12B144GB3510/25 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 144 Fiber, 62.5/125 micron, GIGAlite
200/500 MHz•km
LTPK12B144AB0403 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 144 Fiber, Enhanced Single-Mode
LTPK12B216EB3010/25 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 216 Fiber, 50/125 micron, 2000/500
MHz•km
LTPK12B216FB3010/F5 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 216 Fiber, 50/125 micron, 4700/500
MHz•km
LTPK12B216XB3010/X5 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 216 Fiber, 50/125 micron, 4900/500
MHz•km
LTPK12B216ZB3515/55 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 216 Fiber, 50/125 micron, 500/500
MHz•km FDDI
LTPK12B216LB3010/75 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 216 Fiber, 50/125 micron, 950/500
MHz•km
LTPK12B216CB3510/25 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 216 Fiber, 62.5/125 micron, 200/500
MHz•km
LTPK12B216GB3510/25 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 216 Fiber, 62.5/125 micron, GIGAlite
200/500 MHz•km
LTPK12B216AB0403 Adventum Plenum with Interlock Armor 216 Fiber, Enhanced Single-Mode
= Make to order, = Make to stock
Manufacturing Release
IMPORTANT NOTICE: This product specification is provided for informational purposes only in order to
illustrate typical product constructions, applications and/or methods of installation. Because conditions